
Monday, 10 July First day of Term 3
Wednesday, 12 July State of Origin Game 3: wear maroon or blue
Friday, 14 July 100 Days of Prep (Parade at Assembly 8:45am)
Monday, 17 July Sacramental program recommences
17-18 July Prep Vision Screening
20 & 21 July Pupil Free Day and Cairns Show Holiday
24-28 July Catholic Education Week

Friday, 28 July Grandparents Day (special assembly at 8:45am followed by open
classrooms and BYO Morning Tea 10:30-11am)

Wednesday, 2 August Governance Meeting 6pm
Friday, 4 August Year 5 Leadership Retreat
Wednesday, 9 August STSC Meeting 6pm
Friday, 11 August Year 5 Student Leadership nominations due
Tuesday, 15 August Science Fair
21-25 August Year 1 and Year 5 Swimming Lessons

Thursday, 24 August Book Week Parade 8:45am in the Hall
Year 5 Student Leadership nominees for speeches announced

Friday, 25 August Daffodil Day - Dress in yellow for gold coin donation
Sunday, 27 August First Holy Communion and Confirmation
28 Aug - 1 Sept Prep and Year 3 Swimming Lessons
31 Aug & 1 Sept STSC Father’s Day Stall

Friday, 1 Sept Father’s Day afternoon tea 1:00-1:30pm
special assembly time of 1:45pm (no morning assembly)

Wednesday, 6 Sept Year 5 UPP Leadership Day

Thursday, 7 Sept Year 5 Student Leadership Speeches and Voting
Bravehearts - Prep, Year 1 and Year 2

Friday, 8 Sept Under 8’s Day (Prep – Year 3)
Gala Day (Year 4 – Year 6)

Wednesday, 13 Sept Year 5 Student Leaders announced
STSC Meeting 6pm

Thursday, 14 Sept RUOK Day - wear orange sunsafe clothing
Friday, 15 Sept Last day of Term 3. School resumes Tuesday, 3 October

Changes may need to occur at times and these event changes will be posted on
STSC Community Hub Facebook Page and our monthly newsletter.


